K10824

Sports trolley bag
« Resistant and ergonomic.

« Label holder for easy identification.

« Plenty of backing for greater sturdiness.

Sports/team sports bag with trolley system. Medium-sized (55 cm), in
600D polyester. 1 zipped side pocket to hold a pair of shoes. Large
opening with zip at the top. Label holder for identification. Reinforced
handles with 5 cm straps all around the bag.
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Dimensions (cm)



KI10824

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 6

Sizes Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size 32.00000

45.00000

62.00000

12.00000

13.00000

6

0




